
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 West Yorkshire silver 711 70 60 70 70 57 54 54 56 58 50 58 54

2 North Yorkshire sky 655 60 70 60 60 47 54 54 46 50 56 44 54

3 Humberside 554 50 50 50 50 46 42 42 48 42 44 48 42



Team Results Humberside ()

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 West Yorkshire silver 711 70 60 70 70 57 54 54 56 58 50 58 54

2 North Yorkshire sky 655 60 70 60 60 47 54 54 46 50 56 44 54

3 Humberside 554 50 50 50 50 46 42 42 48 42 44 48 42

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
101 Nathan Smith STJ 5.09 5.33 5.14 5.42 5.42 5 22
102 Ben Copley S 8.60 8.62 0.00 7.64 8.62 2 28
103 Kory McInnis 2LR 25.7 0.0 25.7 4 24
103 Kory McInnis SB 60 60 5 22
104 Archie Yeo 4LR 54.4 0.0 54.4 5 22
104 Archie Yeo SLJ 1.85 1.85 1.96 1.83 1.96 6 20
105 Kierron Vines STJ 5.71 5.54 5.61 5.66 5.71 3 26
107 Alf Henry 6LR 1:40.2 1:40.2 6 20
107 Alf Henry SB 45 45 6 20
108 Charlie Lugsden 2LR 25.8 0.0 25.8 5 22
108 Charlie Lugsden SLJ 1.89 1.89 1.84 2.02 2.02 4 24
109 Morgan Cross 4LR 59.3 0.0 59.3 6 20
109 Morgan Cross VJ 36 39 37 37 39 5 22
110 Callum Hall 6LR 1:37.1 1:37.1 5 22
110 Callum Hall S 0.00 3.84 4.17 3.96 4.17 6 20
111 Daniel Helliwell VJ 27 28 28 32 32 6 20



Team Results North Yorkshire (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 West Yorkshire silver 711 70 60 70 70 57 54 54 56 58 50 58 54

2 North Yorkshire sky 655 60 70 60 60 47 54 54 46 50 56 44 54

3 Humberside 554 50 50 50 50 46 42 42 48 42 44 48 42

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
113 Harrison Wakeling 2LR 24.1 24.1 24.1 2= 27
113 Harrison Wakeling SB 72 72 3= 25
114 Jack Thomas 2LR 25.9 0.0 25.9 6 20
114 Jack Thomas SB 72 72 3= 25
115 George Stead 4LR 50.9 51.9 51.9 2 28
115 George Stead SLJ 2.35 2.23 2.23 2.32 2.35 1 30
116 James Buchanan 4LR 52.7 0.0 52.7 3 26
116 James Buchanan S 4.72 4.59 4.73 4.86 4.86 5 22
117 Edward Routh STJ 5.23 5.15 5.22 5.43 5.43 4 24
118 Jack Stevenson VJ 38 39 40 39 40 4 24
119 Matthew Lambert 6LR 1:26.2 1:26.2 4 24
119 Matthew Lambert SLJ 1.99 1.95 2.05 2.05 2.05 3 26
120 Jacob Head 6LR 1:19.4 1:19.4 1 30
120 Jacob Head VJ 65 65 63 66 66 1 30
121 Jack Degruchy STJ 5.09 5.18 4.93 0.00 5.18 6 20
122 Olly Booth S 5.15 5.71 0.00 4.45 5.71 4 24



Team Results West Yorkshire (silver)

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 West Yorkshire silver 711 70 60 70 70 57 54 54 56 58 50 58 54

2 North Yorkshire sky 655 60 70 60 60 47 54 54 46 50 56 44 54

3 Humberside 554 50 50 50 50 46 42 42 48 42 44 48 42

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
125 Damian Flathers 2LR 23.3 23.3 23.3 1 30
125 Damian Flathers VJ 51 49 49 47 51 2 28
126 Benjamin Adeniji 2LR 24.0 24.1 24.1 2= 27
126 Benjamin Adeniji STJ 6.34 6.50 6.41 6.55 6.55 1 30
127 Harry Whatford 4LR 53.5 0.0 53.5 4 24
127 Harry Whatford VJ 36 39 42 43 43 3 26
128 Branden Lewis Sykes 4LR 52.2 50.8 50.8 1 30
129 Eddie Martin 6LR 1:23.7 1:23.7 3 26
129 Eddie Martin SB 80 80 1 30
130 William Cooke 6LR 1:23.3 1:23.3 2 28
130 William Cooke STJ 5.69 5.90 5.69 5.60 5.90 2 28
131 Keenan Dyer-Dixon SLJ 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.28 2.28 2 28
132 Kenan Lee S 9.31 9.21 9.10 7.83 9.31 1 30
133 Connor Carr S 5.01 6.59 5.98 6.88 6.88 3 26
134 Charlie Wilde SB 78 78 2 28
136 Drew Walford SLJ 1.95 1.99 1.98 2.00 2.00 5 22



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 West Yorkshire silver 0.0 1:16.9 1:16.9 70.0
2 02 North Yorkshire sky 0.0 1:25.4 1:25.4 60.0
3 01 Humberside 0.0 1:26.2 1:26.2 50.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Yorkshire silver 57
2 North Yorkshire sky 47
3 Humberside 46

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire silver 125 Damian Flathers 23.3 30
2= North Yorkshire sky 113 Harrison Wakeling 24.1 27
2= West Yorkshire silver 126 Benjamin Adeniji 24.1 27
4 Humberside 103 Kory McInnis 25.7 24
5 Humberside 108 Charlie Lugsden 25.8 22
6 North Yorkshire sky 114 Jack Thomas 25.9 20



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= North Yorkshire sky 54
1= West Yorkshire silver 54
3 Humberside 42

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire silver 128 Branden Lewis Sykes 50.8 30
2 North Yorkshire sky 115 George Stead 51.9 28
3 North Yorkshire sky 116 James Buchanan 52.7 26
4 West Yorkshire silver 127 Harry Whatford 53.5 24
5 Humberside 104 Archie Yeo 54.4 22
6 Humberside 109 Morgan Cross 59.3 20



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= North Yorkshire sky 54
1= West Yorkshire silver 54
3 Humberside 42

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire sky 120 Jacob Head 1:19.4 30
2 West Yorkshire silver 130 William Cooke 1:23.3 28
3 West Yorkshire silver 129 Eddie Martin 1:23.7 26
4 North Yorkshire sky 119 Matthew Lambert 1:26.2 24
5 Humberside 110 Callum Hall 1:37.1 22
6 Humberside 107 Alf Henry 1:40.2 20



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 North Yorkshire sky 0.0 1:39.7 1:39.7 70.0
2 03 West Yorkshire silver 0.0 1:42.2 1:42.2 60.0
3 01 Humberside 0.0 1:52.4 1:52.4 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 West Yorkshire silver 0.0 48.0 48.0 70.0
2 02 North Yorkshire sky 0.0 51.5 51.5 60.0
3 01 Humberside 0.0 53.4 53.4 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 West Yorkshire silver 0.0 1:33.9 1:33.9 70.0
2 02 North Yorkshire sky 0.0 1:42.1 1:42.1 60.0
3 01 Humberside 0.0 1:46.3 1:46.3 50.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Yorkshire silver 56
2 Humberside 48
3 North Yorkshire sky 46

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire silver 132 Kenan Lee 9.31 30
2 Humberside 102 Ben Copley 8.62 28
3 West Yorkshire silver 133 Connor Carr 6.88 26
4 North Yorkshire sky 122 Olly Booth 5.71 24
5 North Yorkshire sky 116 James Buchanan 4.86 22
6 Humberside 110 Callum Hall 4.17 20



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Yorkshire silver 58
2 North Yorkshire sky 50
3 Humberside 42

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 West Yorkshire silver 129 Eddie Martin 80 30
2 West Yorkshire silver 134 Charlie Wilde 78 28

3= North Yorkshire sky 113 Harrison Wakeling 72 25
3= North Yorkshire sky 114 Jack Thomas 72 25
5 Humberside 103 Kory McInnis 60 22
6 Humberside 107 Alf Henry 45 20



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 North Yorkshire sky 56
2 West Yorkshire silver 50
3 Humberside 44

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire sky 115 George Stead 2.35 30
2 West Yorkshire silver 131 Keenan Dyer-Dixon 2.28 28
3 North Yorkshire sky 119 Matthew Lambert 2.05 26
4 Humberside 108 Charlie Lugsden 2.02 24
5 West Yorkshire silver 136 Drew Walford 2.00 22
6 Humberside 104 Archie Yeo 1.96 20



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Yorkshire silver 58
2 Humberside 48
3 North Yorkshire sky 44

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire silver 126 Benjamin Adeniji 6.55 30
2 West Yorkshire silver 130 William Cooke 5.90 28
3 Humberside 105 Kierron Vines 5.71 26
4 North Yorkshire sky 117 Edward Routh 5.43 24
5 Humberside 101 Nathan Smith 5.42 22
6 North Yorkshire sky 121 Jack Degruchy 5.18 20



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= North Yorkshire sky 54
1= West Yorkshire silver 54
3 Humberside 42

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire sky 120 Jacob Head 66 30
2 West Yorkshire silver 125 Damian Flathers 51 28
3 West Yorkshire silver 127 Harry Whatford 43 26
4 North Yorkshire sky 118 Jack Stevenson 40 24
5 Humberside 109 Morgan Cross 39 22
6 Humberside 111 Daniel Helliwell 32 20
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